

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.8951/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 24/04/2000 in WP 547/00
of The HIGH COURT OF ALLAHABAD AT LUCKNOW)

STATE OF U.P.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

BRIJESH KUMAR SINGH & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

(With Appln(s). for permission to place addl. documents on record
and exemption from filing O.T.)

Date : 29/08/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner (s)

Ms. Savitri Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Kumar Dubey, Adv.

Ms. Rashmi Singh, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Garvesh Kabra, Adv.

Mr. Pradyot Kumar Chakravarty

,Adv.

Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava,Adv.

Mr. Punit Dutt Tyagi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List this matter on 18th October, 20

05.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
(ANAND SINGH)

COURT MASTER
COURT MASTER